
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

Lender Code: TAX Loan Number: 200511770

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

STADELMAN SALLY
PO BOX 1187
CANNON BEACH, OR 97110

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

494.77

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

ELK-LAND VILLAGE #1  LT 27

Agent Code: TAX

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

148               
938
0.26
51029BC10900

PROP CLASS:100
1008

5645

36.65COMM COLLEGE
7.24NW ESD

LO
207.65
24.48SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 276.02
33.19CANNON BEACH

LO
16.58
10.04CAN BCH RFPD

CAN BCH RFPD

71.97CLATSOP CO
12.19CANNON BEACH RD
6.43UNION HEALTH
5.91PORT ASTORIA
7.63SUNSET TRANS

Government Total 163.94
10.57CAN BCH RFPD
12.75CANNON BEACH
5.58PORT ASTORIA

12.20SCHOOL 10
13.71UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 54.81

Total 2005 Tax 494.77

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1008 5645

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

164.92
323.25
479.93
14.84

479.93 323.25 164.92

47,081

85,996

47,081
47,081

85,996

47,081
47,081

Agent Code:


