## **Clatsop County Oregon**

## Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

⊢This Year's Tax−

LEGAL DESC: ELK-LAND VILLAGE #1 LT 27

ACCOUNT ID: 5645

TAX CODE: 1008	MAP: 51029BC10900
PROP CLASS: 100	ACRES: 0.26
INSTRUMENT #:	BOOK: 938
	PAGE: 148

STADELMAN SALLY PO BOX 1187

CANNON BEACH, OR 97110

VALUES:	Land	Structures	Total
RMV:	85,996		85,996
SAV:			
MSAV:			
MAV:	47,081		47,081
AV:	47,081		47,081
		Exemptions:	
		Net Taxable:	47,081

Agent Code: Agent Code: TAX

Lender Code: TAX Loan Number: 200511770

1113	rear 5 rax	
	COMM COLLEGE NW ESD SCHOOL 10 LO SCHOOL 10	36.65 7.24 207.65 24.48
	School Total	276.02
	CANNON BEACH CAN BCH RFPD LO CAN BCH RFPD CLATSOP CO CANNON BEACH RD UNION HEALTH PORT ASTORIA SUNSET TRANS	33.19 16.58 10.04 71.97 12.19 6.43 5.91 7.63
	Government Total	163.94
	CAN BCH RFPD CANNON BEACH PORT ASTORIA SCHOOL 10 UNION HEALTH	10.57 12.75 5.58 12.20 13.71
	Bonds - Other Total	54.81
	Total 2005 Tax	494.77

Full Payment with 3% Discount	2/3 Payment with 2% Discount	1/3 Payment with No Discount

479.93 323.25 164.92 **Total Tax (Before Discount)** 494.77

2005 - 2006 Property Taxes	TAX CODE:1008	ACCOUNT ID: 5645
	3% Discount Amount:	14.84
Full Payment EnclosedDue:	11/15/2005	479.93
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:	11/15/2005	323.25
or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:	11/15/2005	164.92